
CSU Military Student per Unit Costing 
2017/2018 per unit fees 

 

SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - UNDERGRADUATE CSU Rates 

Full-Time Flat Rate  $     2,871.00          Part-Time Flat Rate  $ 1,665.00          

Units 

CSU Mil 
Rate @ 

$555/unit 

Mil/TA 
Student 
Credit 

CSU 
Tuition 

Cap 
MilTA 
Pays 

Mil 
Student 
Out-of-
Pocket 

CSU Rate 
Overage Units 

CSU Mil Rate 
@ $555/unit 

Mil/TA 
Student 
Credit 

CSU 
Tuition 

Cap 
MilTA 
Pays 

Mil 
Student 
Out-of-
Pocket 

CSU Rate 
Overage 

7 $3,885  ($1,014)  $    2,871   $    1,750   $    1,121   $          -    1 $555  $0   $         555   $         250   $         305   $     1,110  

8 $4,440  ($1,569)  $    2,871   $    2,000  
 $        
871   $          -    2 $1,110  $0   $     1,110   $         500   $         610   $         555  

9 $4,995  ($2,124)  $    2,871   $    2,250  
 $        
621   $          -    3 $1,665  $0   $     1,665   $         750   $         915   $            -    

10 $5,550  ($2,679)  $    2,871   $    2,500  
 $        
371   $          -    4 $2,220  ($555)  $     1,665   $     1,000   $         665   $            -    

11 $6,105  ($3,234)  $    2,871   $    2,760   $           -     $          -    5 $2,775  ($1,110)  $     1,665   $     1,250   $         415   $            -    

12 $6,660  ($3,789)  $    2,871   $    2,760   $           -     $          -    6 $3,330  ($1,665)  $     1,665   $     1,500   $         165   $            -    

13 $7,215  ($4,344)  $    2,871   $    2,760   $           -     $          -     

 

     
14 $7,770  ($4,899)  $    2,871   $    2,760   $           -     $          -           
15 $8,325  ($5,454)  $    2,871   $    2,760   $           -     $          -           
16 $8,880  ($6,009)  $    2,871   $    2,760   $           -     $          -           
17 $9,435  ($6,564)  $    2,871   $    2,760   $           -     $          -           
18 $9,990  ($7,119)  $    2,871   $    2,760   $           -     $          -           

 

 

 

 

 

 



SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - GRADUATE CSU Rates 

Full-Time Flat Rate  $     3,588.00          Part-Time Flat Rate  $ 2,082.00          

Units 

CSU Mil 
Rate @ 

$694/unit 
Mil/TA 

Student Credit 
DOD Rate 

Paid 
MilTA 
Pays 

Mil 
Student 
Out-of-
Pocket 

CSU 
Rate 

Overage Units 
CSU Mil Rate 
@ $694/unit 

Mil/TA 
Student 
Credit 

DOD Rate 
Paid MilTA Pays 

Mil 
Student 
Out-of-
Pocket 

CSU Rate 
Overage 

7 $4,858  ($1,270)  $    3,588   $    1,750   $    1,838   $          -    1 $694  $0   $         694   $         250   $         444   $     1,388  

8 $5,552  ($1,964)  $    3,588   $    2,000   $    1,588   $          -    2 $1,388  $0   $     1,388   $         500   $         888   $         694  

9 $6,246  ($2,658)  $    3,588   $    2,250   $    1,338   $          -    3 $2,082  $0   $     2,082   $         750   $     1,332   $            -    

10 $6,940  ($3,352)  $    3,588   $    2,500   $    1,088   $          -    4 $2,776  ($694)  $     2,082   $     1,000   $     1,082   $            -    

11 $7,634  ($4,046)  $    3,588   $    2,750   $        838   $          -    5 $3,470  ($1,388)  $     2,082   $     1,250   $         832   $            -    

12 $8,328  ($4,740)  $    3,588   $    3,000   $        588   $          -    6 $4,164  ($2,082)  $     2,082   $     1,500   $         582   $            -    
 

 

 

 

SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE -CREDENTIAL CSU Rates 

Full-Time Flat Rate  $     3,330.00          Part-Time Flat Rate  $ 1,932.00          

Units 

CSU Mil 
Rate @ 

$644/unit 

Mil/TA 
Student 
Credit 

DOD 
Rate Paid 

MilTA 
Pays 

Mil 
Student 
Out-of-
Pocket 

CSU Rate 
Overage Units 

CSU Mil Rate 
@ $644/unit 

Mil/TA 
Student 
Credit 

DOD Rate 
Paid 

MilTA 
Pays 

Mil 
Student 
Out-of-
Pocket 

CSU Rate 
Overage 

7 $4,508   $         (1,178)  $    3,330   $    1,750   $    1,580   $          -    1 $644  $0   $         644   $         250   $         394   $     1,288  

8 $5,152   $         (1,822)  $    3,330   $    2,000   $    1,330   $          -    2 $1,288  $0   $     1,288   $         500   $         788   $         644  

9 $5,796   $         (2,466)  $    3,330   $    2,250   $    1,080   $          -    3 $1,932  $0   $     1,932   $         750   $     1,182   $            -    

10 $6,440   $         (3,110)  $    3,330   $    2,500  
 $        
830   $          -    4 $2,576  ($644)  $     1,932   $     1,000   $         932   $            -    

11 $7,084   $         (3,754)  $    3,330   $    2,750  
 $        
580   $          -    5 $3,220  ($1,288)  $     1,932   $     1,250   $         682   $            -    

12 $7,728   $         (4,398)  $    3,330   $    3,000  
 $        
330   $          -    6 $3,864  ($1,932)  $     1,932   $     1,500   $         432   $            -    

 



SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - Education Doctorate CSU Rates 

Full-Time Flat Rate  $     5,919.00          Part-Time Flat Rate  $              -            

Units 

CSU Mil 
Rate @ 

$987/unit 

Mil/TA 
Student 
Credit 

DOD 
Rate Paid 

MilTA 
Pays 

Mil 
Student 
Out-of-
Pocket 

CSU Rate 
Overage Units 

CSU Mil Rate 
@ $0 unit 

Mil/TA 
Student 
Credit 

DOD Rate 
Paid 

MilTA 
Pays 

Mil 
Student 
Out-of-
Pocket 

CSU Rate 
Overage 

7 $6,909   $      (990.00)  $    5,919   $    3,000   $    2,919   $          -    1             

8 $7,896   $   (1,977.00)  $    5,919   $    3,000   $    2,919   $          -    2             

9 $8,883   $   (2,964.00)  $    5,919   $    3,000   $    2,919   $          -    3             

10 $9,870   $   (3,951.00)  $    5,919   $    3,000   $    2,919   $          -    4             

11 $10,857   $   (4,938.00)  $    5,919   $    3,000   $    2,919   $          -    5             

12 $11,844   $   (5,925.00)  $    5,919   $    3,000   $    2,919   $          -    6             
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


